FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 74750% oFF all prices
FilTrec
accessories
FILTREC ACCESSORIES • SECTION 19D
Clogging indiCAtoRs ................................................................748
Fl seRies Fluid leVel tempeRAtuRe gAuges ........................760
FB-1 seRies AiR BReAtheR FilteRs ..........................................763
Ft seRies FilleR BReAtheR FilteRs ........................................767

636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   763 26/11/2014   16:06
764 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
ORDER CODE THREAD LENGTH 0/D MICRON AIRFLOW PRICE
FB110B1C05 1/4" BSP 54mm 48mm 5 mICRON 200 L/mIN £14.10
FB110B1C10 1/4" BSP 54mm 48mm 10 mICRON 200 L/mIN £14.10
FB110B1C40 1/4" BSP 54mm 48mm 40 mICRON 200 L/mIN £14.63
FB110B2C05 3/8" BSP 54mm 48mm 5 mICRON 200 L/mIN £15.26
FB110B2C10 3/8" BSP 54mm 48mm 10 mICRON 200 L/mIN £15.26
FB110B2C40 3/8" BSP 54mm 48mm 40 mICRON 200 L/mIN £15.90
FB120B3C05 1/2" BSP 69mm 67mm 5 mICRON 500 L/mIN £19.72
FB120B3C10 1/2" BSP 69mm 67mm 10 mICRON 500 L/mIN £19.72
FB120B3C40 1/2" BSP 69mm 67mm 40 mICRON 500 L/mIN £20.35
FB120B4C05 3/4" BSP 69mm 67mm 5 mICRON 500 L/mIN £28.94